
Southwest Texas Junior College 
Optional Retirement Plan (ORP) and 

Tax Sheltered Annuity (TSA) Approved Vendor List 
 

Contact: Terrie Dube, Human Resources Coordinator    Phone: (830) 591-7330     Email: mtdube@swtjc.edu 
Edward Jones Uvalde 
Agent: Aaron Pulsford 
200 E. Nopal St., Ste 205 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
Email: aaron.pulsford@edwardjones.com 
            www.edwardjones.com 
Phone: 830-278-7138 
              800-950-8526 
Fax:       830-278-5328 

American Funds (Aspired) 
Agent: Jim Coleman 
145 North Camp St. 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
Email: james.coleman@raymondjames.com 
Phone: 830-278-4949 
              866-375-4949 
Cell:      830-591-7461 

Edward Jones Del Rio 
Agent: George Oliva 
1101 Veterans Blvd., Ste 4 
Del Rio, TX 78840 
Email: George.oliva@edwardjones.com 
            www.edwardjones.com 
Phone: 830-320-8003 
 

Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. 
American Funds 
Agent: Matthew Wyatt 
426 E. Nopal St. 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
Email: matthew.wyatt@raymondjames.com 
Phone: 830-278-4555 
Fax: 830-278-2307 

Edward Jones Del Rio 
Agent: Jessica Leyendecker 
225 East Garfield St. 
Del Rio, TX 78840 
Email: Jessica.leyendecker@edwardjones.com 
            www.edwardjones.com 
Phone: 830-775-0290 
Fax: 877-479-6944 

Victory Capital Funds 
P.O. Box 182903 
Columbus, Ohio 43218-2903 
Phone: 800-235-8396 
Fax: 833-934-1611 

Fidelity Investments 
Plan Number: 66849 
Client Services: 800-868-1023 
Enroll online: Home - Non-Profit Organization 403(b) 
(fidelity.com) 
Phone (after submission): 800-343-0860 
Fax: 877-330-2476 

Vanguard Services Plan 
Plan Number: 277362 
www.https://vanguard.com/403b 
Participate in a Vanguard 403(b) Retirement Plan | 
Vanguard  
or call 1-800-569-4903 
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